9/11
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/16
10/23

10/30

11/6
11/13
11/20
12/4
12/11
12/18
1/8
1/22
2/5
2/12
2/26
3/5
3/12
3/19

3/26

7" grade lesson calendar 2022-2023
TEXT USED: Pflaum’s Gospel Weeklies —
adjunct text - Sadlier’s “"We Live Our Faith as Disciples of Jesus”
FSGC LESSONS WILL BE TAUGHT WITH 7™ & 8™ GRADES

NO CLASSES — October 9, November 27", December 25", January 15th & 29", February 19"

Gospel weeklies

VIRTUAL CLASS - test for emergencies — Gospel weeklies
work on saints

work on saints

work on saints

finalize saints presentations — no costumes this year but should know symbols that
represent their saint

VIRTUAL CLASS - present their saint in Google Meet
Gospel Weeklies

Gospel Weeklies

Gospel Weeklies

Gospel Weeklies

CHRISTMAS PLAY

FSGC both lessons with 6" & 8" grades
Gospel Weeklies

Gospel Weeklies

Gospel Weeklies AND DISCUSS LENT
Gospel Weeklies

Gospel Weeklies

Gospel Weeklies

Gospel Weeklies and discuss Easter

LAST CLASS REVIEW USING THE BOOK "WHAT THE CHURCH BELIEVES AND TEACHES” and
make them take it home!!l!



