7<sup>th</sup> grade lesson calendar 2022-2023
TEXT USED: Pflaum's Gospel Weeklies —
adjunct text - Sadlier's "We Live Our Faith as Disciples of Jesus"
FSGC LESSONS WILL BE TAUGHT WITH 7<sup>TH</sup> & 8<sup>TH</sup> GRADES
NO CLASSES – October 9<sup>th</sup>, November 27<sup>th</sup>, December 25<sup>th</sup>, January 15th & 29<sup>th</sup>, February 19<sup>th</sup>

9/11	
9/18	Gospel weeklies
9/25	VIRTUAL CLASS – test for emergencies – Gospel weeklies
10/2	work on saints
10/16	work on saints
10/23	work on saints
10/30	finalize saints presentations – no costumes this year but should know symbols that represent their saint
11/6	VIRTUAL CLASS — present their saint in Google Meet
11/13	Gospel Weeklies
11/20	Gospel Weeklies
12/4	Gospel Weeklies
12/11	Gospel Weeklies
12/18	CHRISTMAS PLAY
1/8	FSGC both lessons with 6 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup> grades
1/22	Gospel Weeklies
2/5	Gospel Weeklies
2/12	Gospel Weeklies AND DISCUSS LENT
2/26	Gospel Weeklies
3/5	Gospel Weeklies
3/12	Gospel Weeklies
3/19	Gospel Weeklies and discuss Easter
3/26	LAST CLASS REVIEW USING THE BOOK "WHAT THE CHURCH BELIEVES AND TEACHES" and make them take it home!!!!